



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2826 of 1988

Ganga Ram And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Raja Ullah Khan, Subodh Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

None for the appellants. Learned A.G.A. for the State is present.

Report of notice issued to opposite party nos.2 and 3 is awaited.

List this case on 16.12.2025.

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)

November 10, 2025
S Rawat